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    i. subject to availability -- 3.0mm diameter may be used in lieu of 2.0mm sub-units

Plenum-rated (OFNP/OFCP)

 – 250micron; 2.0mmi Sub-units: 8 Fiber or 12 Fiber

 – LC Uniboots of Field-Reversible Polarity

 – MTP® PROs of Field-Reversible Polarity

TIA-598-C Industry Color Coding Standards

 – Yellow  (OS2)

 – Aqua  (OM4 | OM3)

 – Colored Breakouts Every 8 or 12 Fibers

CEX Sub-unitized Fiber Trunks are our top of the line product set. 

Ranging from 08F up to 144F using the latest 2.0mm Sub-unit 

diameter, it does not only provide high density with the smallest 

possible diameter, but also flexibility to double stagger and line up to 

your rack and panel layout.

Sub-unitized Fiber Trunks
Pictured: CEXT44S2XPQ1QG012F
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